Viikkokisa
SP Kasurila 13.2.2019
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Miehet yleinen
Miehet yleinen
Miehet yleinen
Miehet yleinen

Nimi

Kettunen Nikolas
Pirinen Viljami
Pessi Luukas

Pirskanen Emma-Lotta

Kaukoranta Linnea
Vaskelainen Annika

Sutinen Niko
Pirskanen Eerik
Miettunen Verneri
Heikkinen Otto
Kaukoranta Niklas

Eskelinen Lotta
Lauhava Emilia
Autio Tara
Kylavainio Aliisa
Hamalainen Siiri
Tohka Linda

Miettunen Viljami
Hamalainen Markus
Kettunen Eemil
Kylavainio Aatos
Puhakka Veeti

Holopainen Senni
Harma Sara-Maria

Joutsenoja Veikko
Kylavainio Onni
Oksman Jake
Koivula Veikka

Marttila Aada

Tuononen Eetu
Hamalainen Kasperi

Tuomela Lasse
Pirskanen Elias

Pirinen Juha
Sutinen Mika
Puttonen Markus
Heikkinen Jukka

s.vuosi

2011
2013
2012

2011
2011
2012

2009
2009
2010
2010
2009

2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010

2008
2007
2008
2007
2008

2008
2008

2006
2005
2006
2006

2006

2004
2003

2001
2002

1980
1978
1978
1980

1. kierros

00:39.24
00:48.27
00:50.86

00:44.25
00:55.66
01:04.30

00:35.53
00:36.65
00:37.23
00:39.92
00:49.12

00:36.29
00:37.85
00:37.84
00:40.41
00:42.23
00:44.31

00:32.87
00:33.62
00:35.58
00:36.58
00:37.84

00:34.20
00:36.54

00:32.67
00:33.35
00:34.23
00:37.18

00:32.55

00:31.08
00:32.12

00:31.16
00:34.47

00:32.02
00:34.42
00:36.38
00:55.58

2. kierros

00:39.21
00:46.59
00:49.75

00:43.87
00:53.02
01:04.31

00:35.00
00:37.38
00:37.79
00:40.03
00:49.22

00:37.03
00:38.36
00:38.66
00:41.50
00:43.07
00:45.54

00:32.70
00:33.41
00:35.59
00:35.41
00:38.85

00:34.48
00:36.90

00:32.54
00:32.96
00:33.91
00:37.92

00:31.69

00:30.45
00:31.46

00:30.88
00:34.53

00:32.26
00:35.83
00:36.55
00:36.72

Yhteisaika
01:18.45
01:34.86
01:40.61

01:28.12
01:48.68
02:08.61

01:10.53
01:14.03
01:15.02
01:19.95
01:38.34

01:13.32
01:16.21
01:16.50
01:21.91
01:25.30
01:29.85

01:05.57
01:07.03
01:11.17
01:11.99
01:16.69

01:08.68
01:13.44

01:05.21
01:11.27
01:07.19
01:15.10

01:04.24

01:01.53
01:03.58

01:02.04
01:09.00

01:04.28
01:10.25
01:12.93
01:32.30

Erotus

+16.41
+22.16

+20.56
+40.49

+3.50
+4.49
+9.42
+27.81

+2.89
+3.18
+8.59
+11.98
+16.53

+1.46
+5.60
+6.42
+11.12

+4.76

+6.06
+1.98
+9.89

+2.05

+6.96

+5.97
+8.65
+28.02



